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Spielbericht

Hahnlein,Kurt
Durmaier,Felix
Senff,Rudol f
Weidlich,Dietmar
Ofierzynski,Krystian
Kutschera,Gottlieb
Schmol ,Albert
Stéttner,Lukas

9 Stéttner,Moritz

10 Kurz,Helmut

11 Rohne,Niklas

12 Reidl,Fabian

13 Krause Karl-Heinz
14 Reidl,Josef

15 Poschl,Manfred

16 Héring,Gunter

17 Barone,Giacomo
18 Schanz,Mathieu

19 Nidens,Jan

20 Sponbrucker,Stefan
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(c)CLM 2008-2024

1815
1748
1711
1698
1700
1655
1659
1616
1439
1710
1607
1514
1344
1614
1324
1411
1105

Nieder bayer nliga 2019/2020
Runde 3 Paarung 4 am 24. November 2019 10:00 Uhr

SK Landau-Dingolfing 2 - SC Rottal-Inn 2

Brett) St-Nr

Name Ergebnis Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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Maierhofer,Johann
Spiesberger,Gerhard
Wiedmann,Klaus
Nohbauer,Andreas
Frdhauf,Norbert
Siemens,Andreas
Soder,Wolfgang
Deno,Anto

9 Ruef3,Simon

10 Rund,Reinhard

11 Hartl,Rainer

12 Klinge, Andreas

13 Koénig,Josef

14 Staller,Josef

15 Stumpf,Stefan

16 Angermeier,Gerhard
17 Seelentag,Harald

18 Maier,Konrad

19 Ruef3,Hans-Ulrich
20 Erhardsberger,Andreas
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